

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No.171/2020

CNR No.WBBB01-000795-2020

Present: Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.09
09.10.23

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A has yet been received.

Issue reminder/W.A, if not issued.

Fix 13.08.24 for E/R of W/A.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum